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55 ROCKLEIGH

Qual Class

Block Lot
103 1
201 15
202 7
203 21.01

TOTAL :NET CHANGE: :(Excluding Railroad & Public Utiil)

+0
+3134700
+0
+3134700

[\ [eX e

2
Added Assmt:
2
Added Assmt:
2
Added Assmt:
Land Total
Impr Total

Exmt Total
Net Total

Total Records Added
Total Records Deleted
Total Records Updated

0 - Net Change Total

$2,784,400

Total Value of Added Assessments for 2020
(Please Verify w/AA Table of Aggregates)

Preliminary Reconciliation Report

PRIOR
Assessment

4223700
324000
20

20
1523000
20
00
20

12/15/20 Page 1

NET CHANGE: IN VALUE NET

Impr Exempt CHANGE
0 0

800000 0 800000

800000

1209700 0 1209700

859400*

1125000 0 1125000

1125000

NEW Assessment

2268000
324000

1013900

1625000

Impr

1955700
800000

1718800

1125000

4223700
1124000

2732700

2750000 PARTIAL -REM'D
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District: 55 ROCKLEIGH
Class | tems
1 10
2 73
3A 0
3B 3
4A 15
4B 0
4C 0
RATABLES 101
SA 0
5B 0
RAILROAD 0
6A 1
6B 0
6C 0
PUB UTIL 1
15A 0
158 0
15C 11
15D 0
15E 0
15F 2
EXEMPT 13
Deduction Qty
SENIOR
SURVIVING SPOUSE
DISABLED  PERSON
VETERAN
WIDOW OF VET
Exemption = Amount
E 0
F 0
p 0
M 0
G 0
J 0
L 0
0 0
H 0
B 0
w 0
| 0
K 0
N 0
U 0
114 Total
153151272 Total
143604200 Total

Total

0
296755472 Total

HISTORY 1 TOTALS 2020

Land Impr
6764700 0
75366848 43194708
7932 0
39624108 59481708
0 0
121763572 102676400
Q 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0 0
0 0
24144900 24516900
0 0
0 0
7242800 16410900
31387700 40927800
Amount
0
0
0
300
0

| tems Ratable and Exempt
%an
r
E;Rpt
Ratables and Exempts

12/15/20

ocO0OOo o

4866180
0

0
23653700

72315500

2020



District: 55 ROCKLEIGH 12/15/20
PRELIMINARY TAX LIST TOTALS - 2020

Class | tems Land Impr Exempt Net
1 9 6440700 0 0 6440700
2 74 75690840 46329400 0 122020240
3A 0 0 0 0 0
3B 3 7932 0 0 7932
4A 14 37356100 57526000 0 94882100
4B 1 2268000 1955700 0 4223700
4C 0 0 0 0 0

RATABLES 101 121763572 105811100 0 227574672 PRC
SA 0 0
5B 0 0 0 0

RATLROAD 0 0 0 0
6A 1 0 0 0
6B 0 0 0 0
6C 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 1 0 0
15A 0 0 0 0
158 0 0 0 0
15C 11 24144900 24516900 48661800
15D 0 0 0 0
15E 0 0 0 0
15F 2 7242800 16410900 23653700

EXEMPT 13 31387700 40927800 72315500

Deduction Qty Amount

SENIOR 0 0

SURVIVING SPOUSE 0 0

DISABLED  PERSON 0 0

VETERAN 6 1500

WIDOW OF VET 0 0

CZX—=S=SWIOor-cm=umnm
OO0 OOOO0ODOOOOO

114 Total ‘| tems Ratable and Exempt
153151272 Total Land
146738900  Total Impr
0 Total Exmpt
299890172 Total Ratables and Exempts

Prior Current Change

Line Items: 11
Value Chg: 296,755,47
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Tue Dec 16 2020 12:55:51

District: 55 ROCKLEIGH

Judged :
Appeal# Owner -/ Property Location

* Tax List Does Not Match Judgement
Listed.

Total Assessed Land: Impr :
Total Judged Land: Impr :

APPEAL/TAX LIST REPORT FOR 2020

Cla Assessed

Added

Judged

Tax Ct

Tax List

Page:

1



No Compare on: Last Yr Taxes:
No Compare on: Curr Yr Taxes:

Total Lines Compared: 115 : :
ok: 0 Line ltems in current and not in Master File:
See also

http://www.njcourts.gov/courts/tax/docketed_lists.html
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